002
Final  D
istribution
Function
1
3
6
10

Reference
B curve
Order Information
HDB6s L: 4.5kA
N: 6kA
1: 1P
2: 2P
3: 3P
4: 4P
B: B Curve
C: C Curve
D: D Curve
1: 1A
2: 2A
…
63: 63A
Name Breaking Capacity Pole Type Rated current
008
Final  D
istribution
HDB6s 18mm Miniature Circuit Breaker
Standard: IEC 60898-1
Trip Curve: B, C and D curves
Breaking Capacity: 4500/6000A
Order Information
4.5/6
Type Breaking
Capacity (kA)
Rating
(A)
Width
D curveC curve
Reference
B curve
HDB6sN3B1
HDB6sN3B2

Final  D
istribution
Function HDB9 miniature circuit breakers combine the following functions:
●  Protection of circuits against overload currents
●  Protection of circuits against short-circuit currents
●  Control
●  Isolation
Type Breaking
Capacity(kA) Rating(A) Width
Reference
B Curve C Curve D Curve
1P 6 1 2 HDB9N631B1 HDB9N631C1 HDB9N631D1
2 2 HDB9N631B2 HDB9N631C2 HDB9N631D2
4 2 HDB9N631B4 HDB9N631C4 HDB9N631D4
6 2 HDB9N631B6 HDB9N631C6 HDB9N631D6
10 2 HDB9N631B10 HDB9N631C10 HDB9N631D10
16 2 HDB9N631B16 HDB9N631C16 HDB9N631D16
20 2 HDB9N631B20 HDB9N631C20 HDB9N631D20
25 2 HDB9N631B25 HDB9N631C25 HDB9N631D25
32 2 HDB9N631B32 HDB9N631C32 HDB9N631D32
40 2 HDB9N631B40 HDB9N631C40 HDB9N631D40
50 2 HDB9N631B50 HDB9N631C50 HDB9N631D50
63 2 HDB9N631B63 HDB9N631C63 HDB9N631D63
10 1 2 HDB9H631B1 HDB9H631C1 HDB9H631D1
2 2 HDB9H631B2 HDB9H631C2 HDB9H631D2
4 2 HDB9H631B4 HDB9H631C4 HDB9H631D4
6 2 HDB9H631B6 HDB9H631C6 HDB9H631D6
10 2 HDB9H631B10 HDB9H631C10 HDB9H631D10
16 2 HDB9H631B16 HDB9H631C16 HDB9H631D16
20 2 HDB9H631B20 HDB9H631C20 HDB9H631D20
25 2 HDB9H631B25 HDB9H631C25 HDB9H631D25
32 2 HDB9H631B32 HDB9H631C32 HDB9H631D32
40 2 HDB9H631B40 HDB9H631C40 HDB9H631D40
50 2 HDB9H631B50 HDB9H631C50 HDB9H631D50
63 2 HDB9H631B63 HDB9H631C63 HDB9H631D63
 Note:Width refers to multiple of 9 mm.
          B curve products need to customize
Name Breaking
Capacity(kA) Frame Size Pole Type Rated current
HDB9 N: 6kA 63:63AF 1:1P B:B Curve 1:1A
H: 10kA 2:2P C:C Curve 2:2A
3:3P D:D Curve ···
4:4P 63:63A
Order Information
HDB9 18mm Miniature Circuit Breaker
Standard:IEC 60898-1
Trip Curve:B,C and D curves
Breaking Capacity: 6000/10000A
012
Final  D
istribution
 Note:Width refers to multiple of 9 mm.
         B curve products need to customize
Type Breaking
Capacity(kA) Rating(A) Width
Reference
B Curve C Curve D Curve
2P 6 1 4 HDB9N632B1 HDB9N632C1 HDB9N632D1
2 4 HDB9N632B2 HDB9N632C2 HDB9N632D2
4 4 HDB9N632B4 HDB9N632C4 HDB9N632D4
6 4 HDB9N632B6 HDB9N632C6 HDB9N632D6
10 4 HDB9N632B10 HDB9N632C10 HDB9N632D10
16 4 HDB9N632B16 HDB9N632C16 HDB9N632D16
20 4 HDB9N632B20 HDB9N632C20 HDB9N632D20
25 4 HDB9N632B25 HDB9N632C25 HDB9N632D25
32 4 HDB9N632B32 HDB9N632C32 HDB9N632D32
40 4 HDB9N632B40 HDB9N632C40 HDB9N632D40
50 4 HDB9N632B50 HDB9N632C50 HDB9N632D50
63 4 HDB9N632B63 HDB9N632C63 HDB9N632D63
10 1 4 HDB9H632B1 HDB9H632C1 HDB9H632D1
2 4 HDB9H632B2 HDB9H632C2 HDB9H632D2
4 4 HDB9H632B4 HDB9H632C4 HDB9H632D4
6 4 HDB9H632B6 HDB9H632C6 HDB9H632D6
10 4 HDB9H632B10 HDB9H632C10 HDB9H632D10
16 4 HDB9H632B16 HDB9H632C16 HDB9H632D16
20 4 HDB9H632B20 HDB9H632C20 HDB9H632D20
25 4 HDB9H632B25 HDB9H632C25 HDB9H632D25
32 4 HDB9H632B32 HDB9H632C32 HDB9H632D32
40 4 HDB9H632B40 HDB9H632C40 HDB9H632D40
50 4 HDB9H632B50 HDB9H632C50 HDB9H632D50
63 4 HDB9H632B63 HDB9H632C63 HDB9H632D63
6 1 6 HDB9N633B1 HDB9N633C1 HDB9N633D1
2 6 HDB9N633B2 HDB9N633C2 HDB9N633D2
4 6 HDB9N633B4 HDB9N633C4 HDB9N633D4
6 6 HDB9N633B6 HDB9N633C6 HDB9N633D6
10 6 HDB9N633B10 HDB9N633C10 HDB9N633D10
16 6 HDB9N633B16 HDB9N633C16 HDB9N633D16
20 6 HDB9N633B20 HDB9N633C20 HDB9N633D20
25 6 HDB9N633B25 HDB9N633C25 HDB9N633D25
32 6 HDB9N633B32 HDB9N633C32 HDB9N633D32
40 6 HDB9N633B40 HDB9N633C40 HDB9N633D40
50 6 HDB9N633B50 HDB9N633C50 HDB9N633D50
63 6 HDB9N633B63 HDB9N633C63 HDB9N633D63
3P
Order Information
HDB9 18mm Miniature Circuit Breaker
Standard:IEC 60898-1
Trip Curve:B,C and D curves
Breaking Capacity: 6000/10000A
013
Final  D
istribution
 Note:Width refers to multiple of 9 mm.
          B curve products need to customize
Type Breaking
Capacity(kA) Rating(A) Width
Reference
B Curve C Curve D Curve
10 1 6 HDB9H633B1 HDB9H633C1 HDB9H633D1
2 6 HDB9H633B2 HDB9H633C2 HDB9H633D2
4 6 HDB9H633B4 HDB9H633C4 HDB9H633D4
6 6 HDB9H633B6 HDB9H633C6 HDB9H633D6
10 6 HDB9H633B10 HDB9H633C10 HDB9H633D10
16 6 HDB9H633B16 HDB9H633C16 HDB9H633D16
20 6 HDB9H633B20 HDB9H633C20 HDB9H633D20
25 6 HDB9H633B25 HDB9H633C25 HDB9H633D25
32 6 HDB9H633B32 HDB9H633C32 HDB9H633D32
40 6 HDB9H633B40 HDB9H633C40 HDB9H633D40
50 6 HDB9H633B50 HDB9H633C50 HDB9H633D50
63 6 HDB9H633B63 HDB9H633C63 HDB9H633D63
6 1 8 HDB9N634B1 HDB9N634C1 HDB9N634D1
2 8 HDB9N634B2 HDB9N634C2 HDB9N634D2
4 8 HDB9N634B4 HDB9N634C4 HDB9N634D4
6 8 HDB9N634B6 HDB9N634C6 HDB9N634D6
10 8 HDB9N634B10 HDB9N634C10 HDB9N634D10
16 8 HDB9N634B16 HDB9N634C16 HDB9N634D16
20 8 HDB9N634B20 HDB9N634C20 HDB9N634D20
25 8 HDB9N634B25 HDB9N634C25 HDB9N634D25
32 8 HDB9N634B32 HDB9N634C32 HDB9N634D32
40 8 HDB9N634B40 HDB9N634C40 HDB9N634D40
50 8 HDB9N634B50 HDB9N634C50 HDB9N634D50
63 8 HDB9N634B63 HDB9N634C63 HDB9N634D63
10 1 8 HDB9H634B1 HDB9H634C1 HDB9H634D1
2 8 HDB9H634B2 HDB9H634C2 HDB9H634D2
4 8 HDB9H634B4 HDB9H634C4 HDB9H634D4
6 8 HDB9H634B6 HDB9H634C6 HDB9H634D6
10 8 HDB9H634B10 HDB9H634C10 HDB9H634D10
16 8 HDB9H634B16 HDB9H634C16 HDB9H634D16
20 8 HDB9H634B20 HDB9H634C20 HDB9H634D20
25 8 HDB9H634B25 HDB9H634C25 HDB9H634D25
32 8 HDB9H634B32 HDB9H634C32 HDB9H634D32
40 8 HDB9H634B40 HDB9H634C40 HDB9H634D40
50 8 HDB9H634B50 HDB9H634C50 HDB9H634D50
63 8 HDB9H634B63 HDB9H634C63 HDB9H634D63
4P
Order Information
HDB9 18mm Miniature Circuit Breaker
Standard:IEC 60898-1

63
100
Order Information
Standard: IEC 60947-3
HDB6IS Switch Disconnector
    Making and breaking normal load circuits
    Isolation
HDB6IS switch disconnectors combine the following functions:Function
2 HDB6IS1125125
4 HDB6IS2125125
6 HDB6IS3125125
8 HDB6IS4125125
024
Final  D
istribution
Standard: IEC 60947-3